



CUSTOMER SPECIFICATION

SAP CODE:

4104

Code: 4104 Description: 6in Souvlaki Bread 24 of 5ct

Customer: MISSION FOODS

Effective date: 08-Jul-22

Product Specification

Weights

Weight per bag (g): 210.0 to 229.0
 Case Net Weight (kg): 5.00
 Case Gross Weight (kg): 6.20

Count

Package per case or tray: 24
 Units per package: 5

Pallet Configuration

Cases per layer: 4
 Layer per pallet: 7
 Cases per pallet: 28

Chemical

Moisture (%): 28-33
 pH: 5-6

Physical

Size in inches 6±0.25
 Color: Creamy white with light brownish toast marks
 Flavor: Characteristic Bready
 Texture: Tender to slightly chewy, not tough dry or soggy
 Toast Marks: 1-4

Microbiological

Total Plate Count: < 10,000 cfu/g
 Coliform: < 3 MPN/g
 Yeast: < 100 cfu/g
 Moulds: < 100 cfu/g

Bag

Type of bag (material): BOPP
 Bag Dimensions B x H (mm): 220 x 190
 European Article Number (EAN): 9317224405339

Box

Box Dimensions (External) - L x W x H(mm): 538 x 350 x 175
 Box Volume (m³): 0.030
 Trade Unit Number (TUN): 19317224405336

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients:

Wheat Flour [(65%), Thiamine, Folic Acid], Water, Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Mineral Salts (500,450,341), Iodised Salt, Acidity Regulator (297), Preservative (282), Mineral Salt (500)

Allergen Advice:

Contains Gluten (Wheat). May contain Milk.

Customer approval:

Name:

Nutrition Information

Servings per package: 5
 Serving size: 42g

| | Quantity Per Serving | % Daily Intake * per serve | Quantity Per 100 g |
|---------------|----------------------|----------------------------|--------------------|
| Energy | 567 kJ 136 Cal | 7% | 1350 kJ 323 Cal |
| Protein | 4.0 g | 8% | 9.6 g |
| Fat, Total | 3.7 g | 6% | 8.8 g |
| - Saturated | 1.1 g | 6% | 2.5 g |
| Carbohydrate | 20.7 g | 7% | 49.2 g |
| - Sugars | 2.6 g | 3% | 6.1 g |
| Dietary fibre | 1.1 g | 4% | 2.7 g |
| Sodium | 361 mg | 15% | 860 mg |

* Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.

< Less Than

Country of Origin

Made in Malaysia

Storage and Shelf Life

Code date in bag:

BEST BEFORE DD MM YY LL HH:MM JJJ PP

Code date in box:

BEST BEFORE DD MM YY LL HH:MM JJJ PP

Storage:

≤ -18°C

Shelf Life:

12 MONTHS FROZEN

Preparation Instructions

Thawing Instructions:

1. Remove from the freezer and let stand at refrigerated conditions (1.5 to 4°C) until fully thawed (approximately 18-24hours)

2. Remove from refrigeration and let stand for 4-6 hours at room temperature

Heating Instructions:

Microwave:

open packet, fold over top of packet and pre-heat the whole packet in the microwave for 1 minute

MISSION FOODS

49 Gateway Boulevard, Epping, Victoria 3076
 Australia. Tel/Fax No: 03 8401 1400